

ATC Managers, LLC Announces Closing of \$54,750,000 Deal for Business Acquisition and Term Loan

CLEVELAND, OHIO, UNITED STATES, July 25, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- ATC Managers, LLC today announced the closing of a \$54,750,000 fixed-rate business acquisition and term loan. This deal facilitates the purchase of a division from a manufacturing company located 37 miles north of Downtown Cleveland, Ohio, while also refinancing a portion of their existing equity and term debt.

This achievement is particularly notable as it marks the inaugural transaction under ATC Managers' innovative new online business model. The loan was approved and closed in an impressive 28 days, meeting the seller's critical timeline. ATC Managers provided crucial financing at a competitive rate, demonstrating their commitment to facilitating strategic business growth through customized financial solutions. The loan structure includes an initial three-year term with the option for two additional one-year extensions, given the client meets certain performance conditions.

Vanmatre Wilbur, CEO of ATC Managers, LLC, commented: "ATC Managers has established itself as a leader in the lending industry over the past three years. We are delighted to welcome this new client to our firm. Our team continues to actively originate loans across all of our loan programs and we will remain focused on providing high net worth clients with customized and flexible financing solutions."

About ATC Managers, LLC

ATC Managers, LLC is a direct private lender based in Bakersfield, CA. Since it's inception three years ago, ATC Managers has emerged as a key player in the lending sector, funding over \$572 million in loans. The firm was founded in response to the economic challenges stemming from the COVID-19 pandemic, with a mission to support real estate investors in securing the capital they need to thrive.

Zayne Michael ATC Managers, LLC +1 616-238-7997 info@ATCManagers.com Visit us on social media:

Facebook

X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/730234090

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.